4

Tents

Speed Dome 2-person
Speed Dome 4-5 person
Outdoor Games
Tug-A-Rope
Horseshoes
Softball Set
Basketball
Volleyball Set
Volleyball
Football

Soccer Ball

Corn Hole
Ladder Ball Set
Bocca Ball Set
Connect 4 Set
Jenga Set

PA System
Canopies

10 x 10 Canopy
10 x 20 Canopy
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DAILY

*6.00
$7.00

*6.00
*6.00
#10.00
$2.00
#15.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
9.75
#10.00
#10.00
$15.00
$15.00
50.00

*30.00
40.00

OUTDOOR ADVENTURE CENTER
T [T T (U S

Open Monday - Friday: 0830-1700 - Saturday: 0900-1400 - No Call-in Orders

EEKEND

8.00
$11.00

$10.00
$10.00
$15.00
$3.75

$25.00
*4.00

*4.00

*4.00

#1525
#15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00
$75.00

#40.00
#50.00

Sleeping Pads & Cots
Closed-Cell Foam
Sleeping Pad

Therma Rest Inflatable Pad
Cots

Sleeping Bags

Sleeping Bag

Camp Chairs

Beach Chair

Stoves & Grills

Century Primus 2-sumer
Dutch Oven -8 aquart
Lanterns Battery Lantern
Coleman Propane Lantern
Backpacks

CampTrails extemal Frame
CampTrails internal Frame
Cook Kit

Blacklite Cook Kit

Phone # 619-556-7493

DAILY  WEEKEND

25
*3.00
¥3.50

*6.00
*4.00
5.00
*4.00
*4.00
*4.00

5.00
5.50

5.00

52.25
*5.00
*6.00

#9.00
6.00
*8.75
*6.00
5.00
5.00

*6.50
$7.25

6.00

DAILY
Bikes & Accessories
Mountain Bike,
Hybrid Road Bike,
2-Person Tandem Bike $22.50
(Helmet Included)
Beach Cruise $22.50
Road Bike $27.00
Bike Rack $10.00
Helmet $4.00
Ski & Snowboard Equipment
Ski Set $25.00
Skis $13.00
Ski Boots $10.00
Ski Poles $4.00
Snowboard Set $25.00
Snowboard $20.00
Snowboard Boots $15.00
Helmet $3.00
Ski & Snowboard Tuning
Binding, Inspection &
Mount Test $30.00
Tune $24.50
Groom - Hand Wax *10.00

Base Repair with P-Tex
Base Repair without P-Tex

*30/hr

EEKEND

#30.50

#30.50
32.00
$20.00
*6.00

*35.00
#17.00
#13.00
6.00

*35.00
$25.00
20.00
%5.00

*30.00
25.00

$22.75mr $25mr

Water Equipment
Old Town Canoe
Sea Kayak 1-person
Sea Kayak 2-person
Standard PFD

Individual Mask, Snorkel
or Fins

Snorkel Set

Soft Surfboard &
Hard Boards

Boogie Board
Full Body Wetsuit
Farmer John/Jane Wetsuit

Farmer John/Jane Wetsuit
(Youth)

Fishing Pole (Fresh waten
Paddle Board

*Please Note: when renting water

equipment or the trailer, you must
provide your own tie-down straps.

For more information contact: Kevin Anglin 619-556-7493 - kevin.d.anglin.naf@us.navy.mil

Full payment is required in advance to reserve equipment.

DAILY

#15.00
¥25.00
#31.00
*3.00

5.00
%4.75

#11.00
5.00
8.00
5.00
83.75

*3.00
#40.00

$20.00
#35.00
36.00
8.50

*9.00
9.00

£19.00
9.00
A7)
$9.75
2675

§7.00
50.00
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Party Dishes
Champagne Fountain
Chaffing Dish 8 Quart
Grills

Grill® charcoal Tow

Grill* charcoal Fiat

Cache Cooker

*All grills must be returned clean
and empty of charcoal or a $35
cleaning fee will be charged.

Tables & Chairs
Round Table - 5 ft.
Banquet Table - 6 ft.
Banquet Table - 8 ft
Folding Table - 6 ft.
Folding Table - 8 ft
Belly-Up Table
Chairs - Plastic
Santa Claus Suit
Santa Claus Suit
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* outdoor adventure center
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DALY

#15.00
#10.00

#45.00
#35.00
*5.00

*4.00
*3.00
*4.00
3.00
*4.00
%4.25
#1.50

35.00

OUTDOOR ADVENTURE CENTER

¥25.00
$20.00

#55.00
#45.00
%9.75

*6.00
5.00
*6.50
5.00
%6.50
%6.25
$2.00

45.00

GEAR

R NS

Open Monday - Friday: 0830-1700 - Saturday: 0900-1400 - No Call-in Orders
Phone # 619-556-7493

Bounce House

13'x13’ or 15'x15’

Mini Castle

Dunk Tank

Dunk Tank

Outdoor Heater

Heater

Party Coolers

& Dispensers

Party Cooler

Coffee Maker sscup
Coffee Maker 101 cup
Cooler Roller: s6auart igioo ()
Cooler Roller: soquartigioo (1)
Cooler: xx-Large

Water Jug

DAILY

$70.00
*50.00

%65.00

#40.00

5.00
*5.00
#10.00
*3.00
*4.00
5.00
*3.00

100
$75.00

90

50

*8.00
*8.00
$12.00
*5.00
6.00
#10.00
%5.00

EQUIPMENT RENTAL PROGRAM

The OAC has just the equipment you need
for your next adventure! Iltems are available
at daily and multiple-day rates. Reservations
are permitted for some party rental equipment
and some outdoor equipment (i.e. mountain

bikes, sea kayaks, and canoes) — all other
rentals are on a first-come, first-served basis.

Full payment is required for all individual

reservations and rentals. The OAC accepts

MasterCard/VISA and cash. Patrons must
show valid military, dependent, or DoD ID for

rental privileges.

EQUIPMENT CHECK OUT AND CHECK IN
Allow time for staff to check over the
equipment with you at check in. Tents,
watercraft, grills and large orders require
extra time.

WORKING PARTIES
If you have a large order, please bring your
own working party. OAC staff, while happy to
assist, may not load or unload your vehicle.

OAC NBSD Courtesy Car

RESALE LOT

High Visibility Area
Reserve your space now*

Display your vehicle for up to 30 days
or find a new ride at a great price.

*Current Vehicle Registration and
Insurance required.

Call 619-556-7493.

For more information contact: Kevin Anglin 619-556-7493 - mail to: kevin.d.anglin.naf@us.navy.mil

Full payment is required in advance to reserve equipment.



