

OUTDOOR ADVENTURE CENTER

GEAR RENTAL PRICE LIST

Open Monday - Friday: 0830-1700 • Saturday: 0900-1400 • No Call-in Orders

Phone # 619-556-7493

	DAILY	WEEKEND
Tents		
Speed Dome 2-Person	\$6.00	\$8.00
Speed Dome 4-5 Person	\$7.00	\$11.00
Outdoor Games		
Tug-A-Rope	\$6.00	\$10.00
Horseshoes	\$6.00	\$10.00
Softball Set	\$10.00	\$15.00
Basketball	\$2.00	\$3.75
Volleyball Set	\$15.00	\$25.00
Volleyball	\$2.00	\$4.00
Football	\$2.00	\$4.00
Soccer Ball	\$2.00	\$4.00
Corn Hole	\$9.75	\$15.25
Ladder Ball Set	\$10.00	\$15.00
Bocca Ball Set	\$10.00	\$15.00
Connect 4 Set	\$15.00	\$20.00
Jenga Set	\$15.00	\$20.00
PA System	\$50.00	\$75.00
Canopies		
10 x 10 Canopy	\$30.00	\$40.00
10 x 20 Canopy	\$40.00	\$50.00

	DAILY	WEEKEND
Sleeping Pads & Cots		
Closed-Cell Foam		
Sleeping Pad	\$1.25	\$2.25
Therma Rest Inflatable Pad	\$3.00	\$5.00
Cots	\$3.50	\$6.00
Sleeping Bags		
Sleeping Bag	\$6.00	\$9.00
Camp Chairs		
Beach Chair	\$4.00	\$6.00
Stoves & Grills		
Century Primus 2-Burner	\$5.00	\$8.75
Dutch Oven 6-8 quart	\$4.00	\$6.00
Lanterns Battery Lantern	\$4.00	\$5.00
Coleman Propane Lantern	\$4.00	\$5.00
Backpacks		
CampTrails External Frame	\$5.00	\$6.50
CampTrails Internal Frame	\$5.50	\$7.25
Cook Kit		
Blacklite Cook Kit	\$5.00	\$6.00

	DAILY	WEEKEND
Bikes & Accessories		
Mountain Bike,		
Hybrid Road Bike,		
2-Person Tandem Bike (Helmet Included)	\$22.50	\$30.50
Beach Cruise	\$22.50	\$30.50
Road Bike	\$27.00	\$32.00
Bike Rack	\$10.00	\$20.00
Helmet	\$4.00	\$6.00
Ski & Snowboard Equipment		
Ski Set	\$25.00	\$35.00
Skis	\$13.00	\$17.00
Ski Boots	\$10.00	\$13.00
Ski Poles	\$4.00	\$6.00
Snowboard Set	\$25.00	\$35.00
Snowboard	\$20.00	\$25.00
Snowboard Boots	\$15.00	\$20.00
Helmet	\$3.00	\$5.00
Ski & Snowboard Tuning Binding, Inspection &		
Mount Test	\$30.00	
Tune	\$24.50	\$30.00
Groom - Hand Wax	\$10.00	\$25.00
Base Repair with P-Tex	\$22.75/hr	\$25/hr
Base Repair without P-Tex	\$30/hr	

	DAILY	WEEKEND
Water Equipment		
Old Town Canoe	\$15.00	\$20.00
Sea Kayak 1-Person	\$25.00	\$35.00
Sea Kayak 2-Person	\$31.00	\$36.00
Standard PFD	\$3.00	\$8.50
Individual Mask, Snorkel or Fins	\$5.00	\$9.00
Snorkel Set	\$4.75	\$9.00
Soft Surfboard & Hard Boards	\$11.00	\$19.00
Boogie Board	\$5.00	\$9.00
Full Body Wetsuit	\$8.00	\$15.75
Farmer John/Jane Wetsuit	\$5.00	\$9.75
Farmer John/Jane Wetsuit	\$3.75	\$6.75
Fishing Pole (Fresh Water)	\$3.00	\$7.00
Paddle Board	\$40.00	\$50.00
*Please Note: when renting water equipment or the trailer, you must		
provide your own tie-down straps.		















For more information contact: Kevin Anglin 619-556-7493 • kevin.d.anglin.naf@us.navy.mil

Full payment is required in advance to reserve equipment.



OUTDOOR ADVENTURE CENTER

GEAR RENTAL PRICE LIST

MORALE, WELFARE AND RECREATION

Open Monday - Friday: 0830-1700 • Saturday: 0900-1400 • No Call-in Orders

Phone # 619-556-7493

	DAILY	WEEKEND
	DAILT	WEEKEINL
Party Dishes		
Champagne Fountain	\$15.00	\$25.00
Chaffing Dish 8 Quart	\$10.00	\$20.00
Grills		
Grill* Charcoal Tow	\$45.00	\$55.00
Grill* Charcoal Flat	\$35.00	\$45.00
Cache Cooker	\$5.00	\$9.75
*All grills must be returned clean		
and empty of charcoal or a \$35 cleaning fee will be charged.		
Tables & Chairs		
Round Table - 5 ft.	\$4.00	\$6.00
Banquet Table - 6 ft.	\$3.00	\$5.00
Banquet Table - 8 ft	\$4.00	\$6.50
Folding Table - 6 ft.	\$3.00	\$5.00
Folding Table - 8 ft	\$4.00	\$6.50
Belly-Up Table	\$4.25	\$6.25
Chairs - Plastic	\$1.50	\$2.00
Santa Claus Suit		
Santa Claus Suit	\$35.00	\$45.00

	DAILY	WEEKEND
Bounce House		
13'x13' or 15'x15'	\$70.00	\$100
Mini Castle	\$50.00	\$75.00
Dunk Tank		
Dunk Tank	\$65.00	\$90
Outdoor Heater		
Heater	\$40.00	\$50
Party Coolers		
& Dispensers		
Party Cooler	\$5.00	\$8.00
Coffee Maker 55 cup	\$5.00	\$8.00
Coffee Maker 101 Cup	\$10.00	\$12.00
Cooler Roller: 56 Quart Igloo (M)	\$3.00	\$5.00
Cooler Roller: 60 Quart Igloo (L)	\$4.00	\$6.00
Cooler: xx-Large	\$5.00	\$10.00
Water Jug	\$3.00	\$5.00

EQUIPMENT RENTAL PROGRAM

The OAC has just the equipment you need for your next adventure! Items are available at daily and multiple-day rates. Reservations are permitted for some party rental equipment and some outdoor equipment (i.e. mountain bikes, sea kayaks, and canoes) — all other rentals are on a first-come, first-served basis. Full payment is required for all individual

Full payment is required for all individual reservations and rentals. The OAC accepts MasterCard/VISA and cash. Patrons must show valid military, dependent, or DoD ID for rental privileges.

EQUIPMENT CHECK OUT AND CHECK IN

Allow time for staff to check over the equipment with you at check in. Tents, watercraft, grills and large orders require extra time.

WORKING PARTIES

If you have a large order, please bring your own working party. OAC staff, while happy to assist, may not load or unload your vehicle.

OAC NBSD Courtesy Car

RESALE LOT

High Visibility Area
Reserve your space now*

Display your vehicle for up to 30 days or find a new ride at a great price.

*Current Vehicle Registration and Insurance required.

Call 619-556-7493.



\$10 Per week















For more information contact: Kevin Anglin 619-556-7493 • mail to: kevin.d.anglin.naf@us.navy.mil